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IFBB WORLD FIT MODEL CUP 2023

April 14th - April 15th, 2023, Riga, Latvia

International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

Masters Women’s Fit-Model >35 years old: Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Diana Skukauske21 1986 /163 4 5 5 7 12Lithuania

 Kristina Mickiene82 1986 /158 6 6 7 5 12Lithuania

 Julija Kogan13 1983 /167 7 10 5 8 13Estonia

 Inna Sindeleeva34 1986 /170 12 10 12 11 23Kazakhstan

 Hanna Dorokhova45 1983 /154 14 15 16 17 33IFBB Flag

 Simona Keturakiene66 1983 /180 19 20 17 16 33Lithuania

 Ketija Melihova77 1984 /173 20 20 0 0 0Latvia

 Valerija Steinmane58 1988 /170 24 24 0 0 0Latvia
Σ=8

Beginners Women’s Fit-Model: Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anna Bezradna91 1998 /169 4 4 4 4 8Ukraine

 Laura Siugale132 1986 /170 5 6 5 5 10Latvia

 Suphasiri Jaaskelainen143 1993 /157 10 9 9 9 18Finland

 Viktorija Tkacenko154 1978 /159 11 12 12 15 27Latvia

 Birgit Reili575 1990 /161 18 19 16 14 30Estonia

 Svitlana Polishchuk126 1994 /167 15 20 14 17 31IFBB Flag

 Elina Silinevica177 1986 /173.5 21 16 0 0 0Latvia

 Olga Vlasova208 1984 /163.8 22 31 0 0 0Latvia

 Jelena Djubina169 1980 /162.5 27 27 0 0 0Latvia

 Tatjana Mastihina1010 1988 /166 32 24 0 0 0Latvia

 Anastasiia Korzh2111 1995 /163 31 33 0 0 0IFBB Flag

 Ieva Semjonova1912 1987 /167 36 34 0 0 0Latvia

 Zane Klavina1813 1984 /171 40 40 0 0 0Latvia

 Anna Nagibina1114 1978 /150 41 41 0 0 0Latvia
Σ=14

Juniors Women’s Fit-Model: Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Regina Mandrika241 2002 /173 4 4 0 0 8Latvia

 Ksenia Gundjajeva232 2000 /159.5 5 5 0 0 10Estonia

 Mikaela Liepa223 2003 /157.5 9 9 0 0 18Latvia

 Kristina Sterba254 2002 /175 12 12 0 0 24Latvia
Σ=4
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Women’s Fit-Model: Up to and incl. 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kristina Mickiene321 1986 /158 5 3 0 0 8Lithuania

 Ksenia Gundjajeva312 2000 /159.5 4 6 0 0 10Estonia

 Suphasiri Jaaskelainen273 1993 /157 14 11 0 0 25Finland

 Yevheniia Pryhorodova264 1996 /158 13 13 0 0 26IFBB Flag

 Hanna Dorokhova285 1983 /154 14 14 0 0 28IFBB Flag

 Karina Glazkova296 1982 /158 18 19 0 0 37Latvia

 Viktorija Tkachenko307 1978 /159 20 18 0 0 38Latvia
Σ=7

Women’s Fit-Model: Up to and incl. 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Diana Skukauske361 1986 /163 3 3 0 0 6Lithuania

 Birgit Reili382 1990 /161 6 6 0 0 12Estonia

 Jelena Djubina373 1980 /162.5 11 15 0 0 26Latvia

 Anastasiia Korzh344 1995 /163 13 14 0 0 27IFBB Flag

 Tatjana Vasjkova335 1974 /162 15 13 0 0 28Latvia

 Olga Vlasova356 1984 /163.8 15 13 0 0 28Latvia
Σ=6

Women’s Fit-Model: Up to and incl. 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anastasiia Terekhovska401 1995 /166 4 4 0 0 8Ukraine

 Julija Kogan432 1983 /167 5 5 0 0 10Estonia

 Svitlana Polishchuk453 1994 /167 9 11 0 0 20IFBB Flag

 Tatjana Mastihina414 1988 /166 13 12 0 0 25Latvia

 Jurgita Trasauskaite445 1990 /166 15 15 0 0 30Lithuania

 Ieva Semjonova426 1987 /167 16 16 0 0 32Latvia

 Maija Zvirbule397 1977 /167 21 21 0 0 42Latvia
Σ=7

Women’s Fit-Model: Up to and incl. 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anna Bezradna491 1998 /169 4 5 0 0 9Ukraine

 Laura Siugale462 1986 /170 9 4 0 0 13Latvia

 Inna Sindeleeva483 1986 /170 6 9 0 0 15Kazakhstan

 Valerija Steinmane474 1988 /170 12 12 0 0 24Latvia

 Zane Klavina505 1984 /171 15 15 0 0 30Latvia
Σ=5

Women’s Fit-Model: Over 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Regina Mandrika561 2002 /173 3 3 0 0 6Latvia

 Jelizaveta Ivanova522 1996 /172.7 7 10 0 0 17Estonia

 Simona Keturakiene553 1983 /180 9 9 0 0 18Lithuania

 Ketija Melihova544 1984 /173 12 10 0 0 22Latvia

 Elina Silinevica515 1986 /173.5 15 15 0 0 30Latvia

 Kristina Sterba536 2002 /175 18 18 0 0 36Latvia
Σ=6
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Women’s Fit-Model: Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Regina Mandrika561 2002 /173 3 0 0 0 3Latvia

 Kristina Mickiene322 1986 /158 9 0 0 0 9Lithuania

 Anna Bezradna493 1998 /169 10 0 0 0 10Ukraine

 Diana Skukauske364 1986 /163 10 0 0 0 10Lithuania

 Anastasiia Terekhovska405 1995 /166 14 0 0 0 14Ukraine
Σ=5
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